16
St
an
da
rd
 G
ea
r P
um
ps
Standard Gear Pumps
 www.whp.co.uk      International +44 1475 742500      UK 0800 130 3103      sales@whp.co.uk      Fax +44 1475 742888
click here to return to front page
2PL - Seal Kit Ordering Codes
with Single Nitrile shaft seal: UP2PA01N
with Double Nitrile shaft seal: UP2PA01E
with Single Viton shaft seal: UP2PA01V
with Double Viton shaft seal: UP2PA01W
2PL - Ordering Code
Use this chart to compile your ordering code. For example:
2PL 090 C T D F A N (28.77 cc/rev, clockwise, T shaft, D flange, F port, front/intermediate section pump, nitrile shaft seal)
2PL 090 C A F A (38.77 cc/rev, clockwise, F port, intermediate section)